
Smm GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU UPF AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
TENDER NOTICE No:01/2022-23/SE(AE)/SALEM. Dated: 20.04.2022.

Form of Contract: LumDsum—Item Rate Contract

For and on behalf of the Governor of Tamil Nadu, the Superintending 
Engineer (Agri.Engg.), Salem -  636 007 invites tender for Construction of 
Two Nos of Naturally Ventilated Poly House under SPMRM(PHASE-III)- 
RURBAN SCHEME at Eluvapalli village in Hosur Block of Hosur Taluk in 
Krishnagiri District.

S.No Name of the Work Approx Value 
with 12% GST

Tender Document Issuing and 
Opening Authority

1 Construction of Naturally 
Ventilated Poly House of Size 

2144 Sq.M

Rs.42.00
lakhs

Executive Engineer, 
Agricultural Engineering, 

Agricultural Integrated Office 
complex, Behind Dist. 

Collector office, Krishnagiri - 
635115

2
Construction of Naturally 

Ventilated Poly House of Size 
2400 Sq. M

Rs.41.00
lakhs

Sealed Tenders are invited from registered companies having experience of 
minimum 3 years in the field of Construction of Poly House Structure

Sale of tender document (on all 
working days)

25.04.2022 till 10.05.2022 
(From 11.00 AM to 3.00 PM)

Last date and time for sale of 
Tender document Upto 12.00 Noon on 11.05.2022

Last date and time for receipt of 
Tender document

2.00 PM on 11.05.2022

Tender Opening 3.00 PM on 11.05.2022

Cost of Tender Document Rs.9000/- + GST 12% per Poly House

For further details of Tender and for downloading Tender documents at
free of cost visit www.tenders.tn.gov.in.

Superintending Engineer (AE.), Salem

"fljgTTftSDflir ffiLjfcgi aajKjftnii jqiaPL̂ Giainj ffrrgjfims&r qrfftgi l w d l u C l t u i"

http://www.tenders.tn.gov.in

